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Ergebnisse

FEQHA
FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER
HORSE
ASSOCIATIONS

3120 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Novice Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
AQHA Show 2
Alexandra Jagfeld

Start-
nummer

13
75
192
148
10
147
126
202
66
89
76
113
106
60
83
114
130
156
160
175
209

15:34

Name des Pferdes

Heskeboshotmarlana
Sheza Hot Impulse
Sailaway Mobster

Mec Me Happy

Red Hair Dont Care
Shesgoodstuf

Shiny Investment
ItsTimeForFlatline

My Daddys Willy Wild
My Dreams Come Blue
Suddenly A Dark Chip
My Heart Skip A Beat
JR Only Penelope

The Legendary Blue
Withbluebymyside
Code Blue Diva

Seven In Blue

HC SuddenlyImWisely
Whata Beautiful Iron
IFeelLikeDancin
Moka Martini

Datum der Show: 2.8.-11.8.2024
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Leiner, Desiree
Eggenschwiler, Nicole
Sidler, Tatjana
Tikkanen, Minja
Hochgriindler, Laura
Ohlen, Ella

Makrai, Mercedes
Ubleis-Lang, Adelheid
Senkova, Simona
Gerihduser, Silvia
Hoppler, Sara

Snill, Catharina
Kaskova, Dominika
Karg, Susanne
Wollner, Franziska
Béckstrom, Mirja Rebecca
Franzoni, Beatrice
Thesing, Sina

Rybak, Marta
Stensbol, Marian

Cejkova, Lenka
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FEQHA
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EUROPEAN
QUARTER
HORSE
ASSOCIATIONS

3120 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Novice Amateur

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
AQHA Show 4
James Edwards

Start-
nummer

126
147
13
148
10
202
192
66
75
89
76
130
83
160
113
60
106
114
156
175
209

15:34

Name des Pferdes

Shiny Investment
Shesgoodstuf
Heskeboshotmarlana
Mec Me Happy

Red Hair Dont Care
ItsTimeForFlatline
Sailaway Mobster

My Daddys Willy Wild
Sheza Hot Impulse

My Dreams Come Blue
Suddenly A Dark Chip
Seven In Blue
Withbluebymyside
Whata Beautiful Iron
My Heart Skip A Beat
The Legendary Blue
JR Only Penelope
Code Blue Diva

HC SuddenlylImWisely
IFeelLikeDancin
Moka Martini

Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Makrai, Mercedes
Ohlen, Ella

Leiner, Desiree
Tikkanen, Minja
Hochgriindler, Laura
Ubleis-Lang, Adelheid
Sidler, Tatjana
Senkova, Simona
Eggenschwiler, Nicole
Gerihduser, Silvia
Hoppler, Sara
Franzoni, Beatrice
Wollner, Franziska
Rybak, Marta

Snill, Catharina

Karg, Susanne

Kaskova, Dominika

Béckstrom, Mirja Rebecca

Thesing, Sina
Stensbol, Marian

Cejkova, Lenka

8.8.-17.8.2025
Kreuth



